Annexure-1
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Starwort Engineers Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 16-07-2024, List of Creditors as on 08-01-2025

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)
Name of creditor | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount of ~ |Amount of Amount of  |Remarks, if
Date of Amount Amountof  |Natureof |Amount Amount Whether 9% Voting contingent  |any mutual |claim not claim under |any
receipt claimed claim claim coveredby |coveredby |related Party |sharein CoC |claim dues, that admitted verification
admitted security Guarantee may be set off
Q West secured
Infrastructure |30.07.2024|  19,1008219 | 19,10,08219 | oo | 191008219) 19.1008219)  no 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Private Limited
Total 19,10,08,219 | 19,10,08,219 19,10,08,219 100%




